Carlsbad Grit & Grind XC Challenge

Rancho Carlsbad Golf Course

Race 8 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
9/23/2023 - 10:45am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 ﬂ‘]-_’lél Dana Hills 37 1:54:19 2252 7:38 052 3-6-7-13-14-17 3-5-6-11-12-14
DOLPHINS

2 Vista Murrieta 45 1:54:27 2254  T7:38 1:59 1-2-11-18-22-26-35 1-2-9-15-18-21-29
3 Huntington Beach 59 1:56:15 23:15 7:45 148 4-9-10-21-28-30-37 4-7-8-17-23-25-30
4 Cerritos 139 2:03:02 24:37 813 141 23-31-32-38-50-53-72 19-26-27-31-36-38-45
5 =9 Classical Academy 148 2:05:116  25:04 822 4:.09 19-24-27-58-86 16-20-22-41-49
6 Westview 154 2:04:38 2456 819 1:14 29-34-40-43-51-55-59 24-28-32-33-37-40-42
7 Mission Vista 156 2:06:58 2524 828 4:39 12-16-54-74-84-98-99 10-13-39-46-48-51-52
8 Bonita Vista 225 221110 2814 925 9:54 49-63-70-81-116 35-43-44-47-56
9 The Bishop's School 246 227118 2928 950  6:01 47-94-101-103-110 34-50-53-54-55

DNP 4 Otay Ranch 1:39:21 2451 817 15-36-39-65 4 Runners

DNP ; Temecula Valley 1:41:22 2521 8:27 25-33-56-78 4 Runners

DNP Arbor View 1:43:06 2547 8:36 20-41-69-85 4 Runners

DNP La Costa Canyon 1:45:01 26116  8:46 44-66-68-75 4 Runners

DNP Maranatha Christian 1:2341 2754 918 8-87-112 3 Runners

DNP Santa Rosa Academy 1:27:.09  29:03 9:41 5-105-114 3 Runners

DNP Elsinore 1:33112  31.04 10:22 64-95-117 3 Runners

DNP San Bernardino 5221 26111 844 57-71 2 Runners

DNP Crean Lutheran 53:.04 26:32 8:51 61-77 2 Runners

DNP The King’s Academy 5315  26:38 853 42-90 2 Runners

DNP %@é La Jolla Country Day 5557 2759  9:20 83-91 2 Runners

DNP O Ontario 57:18  28:39  9:33 73-102 2 Runners
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Race 8 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
9/23/2023 - 10:45am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP A Rancho Verde 57:52 2856  9:39 88-96 2 Runners
DNP # West Hills 58:13  29:.07 943 76-109 2 Runners
DNP % Our Lady of Peace 1:03:53  31:57  10:39 97-115 2 Runners
DNP @ Murrieta Mesa 26:26  26:26  8:49 67 1 Runner
DNP ﬁ Pacific Ridge 27:33  27:33 911 80 1 Runner
DNP ﬁ Tri-City Christian 2835 2835 932 92 1 Runner

(7 Rancho Buena Vista 3058 3058  10:20 104 1 Runner

DNP A%

V
DNP & North Phoenix Prep 3110 3110 10:24 107 1 Runner
DNP E’E Hamilton 3220 3220 10:47 111 1 Runner
DNP 35 Citrus Hill 46113 4613 1525 118 1 Runner
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Place Name
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Astrid Ramirez
Sanchez

Karla Alvarez
Mia Brian
Belle Baker
Wynter Pepper

Saleh Markow
Stephanie Parker

Madeleine Peterson

Jada Overton
Adeline Nguyen
Hana Bedard
Trulie Eisenhauer
Tess Halbert

Lidia Galarza
Eunji Kwak

Deji Krizan
Valentina Quilantan
Abigail Europa
Rebecca Hebner
Narissa Staples
Taylor Appell
Kimberly Hamilton
Chloe Opena
Anna Ben-Chaim
Bethany Benjamin
Emma Rodriguez
Olivia Davenport
Edith Hernandez
Elise Matthews
Chloe Zuniga
Robin Chong
Rosalyn Quon
Briana Sterling
Danica Reed
Kailey Dockendorf
Samantha Calvillo
Briana Lee
Samantha Aldana
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Race 8 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
9/23/2023 - 10:45am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Vista Murrieta 21:46.8 1
Vista Murrieta 22:09.6 2
Dana Hills 22218 3
Huntington Beach ~ 22:27.1 4
Santa Rosa 22:27.6
Academy
Dana Hills 22449 5
Dana Hills 22:46.1 6
Maranatha Christian 22:48.5
Huntington Beach  22:53.0
Huntington Beach  22:56.1
Vista Murrieta 23:06.7
Mission Vista 23:09.9 10
Dana Hills 23121 11
Dana Hills 23134 12
Otay Ranch 23134
Mission Vista 23248 13
Dana Hills 23:349 14
Vista Murrieta 23381 15
Classical Academy 23:431 16
Arbor View 23:43.3
Huntington Beach  23:444 17
Vista Murrieta 23451 18
Cerritos 2346.7 19
Classical Academy 23:55.8 20
Temecula Valley  23:57.2
Vista Murrieta 23578 21
Classical Academy 23:57.9 22
Huntington Beach  24:144 23
Westview 24169 24
Huntington Beach  24:18.5 25
Cerritos 24217 26
Cerritos 24217 27
Temecula Valley — 24:38.6
Westview 24398 28
Vista Murrieta 24404 29
Otay Ranch 24:52.0
Huntington Beach  24:52.0 30
Cerritos 24525 31
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Abigail Salamida
Abigail McFarland
Evelyn Belikov
Rachel Wetter
Julia Zajac

Nina Robin

Anh Nguyen
Hayley Skiles
Margo Leong
Kylie Schnaas
Sophia Chullino
Marianna Alonso
Samantha Farrell
Jaida Brown
Natalia Becaria
Ava Rosario
Sofia Alvarez
Kenzi Rhodes
Sophia Williams
Taylor Moss
Xinlin Liu

Juliet Choi

Nadia Mino

Ava Santiago
Lorea Rodriguez
Marissa Gonzalez
Maile Lee

Noley Moeder
Piper Baes
Prishti Chauhan
Ava Jones
Ahryanna Leon
Jessica Flores
Jessica Castro
Joselyn Pacheco
Hannah Moran
Micaela Groke
Jayden Robertson
Samantha Agle

Grade
1

Team
Otay Ranch
Westview
Arbor View

The King's Academy

Westview
La Costa Canyon
Huntington Beach
Vista Murrieta

The Bishop's School

Huntington Beach
Bonita Vista
Cerritos
Westview
Vista Murrieta
Cerritos
Mission Vista
Westview
Temecula Valley
San Bernardino
Classical Academy
Westview
Westview
Crean Lutheran
Vista Murrieta
Bonita Vista
Elsinore
Otay Ranch
La Costa Canyon
Murrieta Mesa
La Costa Canyon
Arbor View
Bonita Vista
San Bernardino
Cerritos
Ontario
Mission Vista
La Costa Canyon
West Hills
Crean Lutheran

Time
24:59.0
24:59.8
25:02.8
25:05.1
25:11.0
25:15.4
25:18.7
25:22.1
25:24.8
25:25.2
25:25.8
25:27.3
25:30.2
25:31.9
25:32.0
25:37.8
25:38.4
25:40.2
25:42.2
25:47.1
25:48.6
25:54.7
26:02.3
26:02.7
26:06.3
26:11.5
26:16.4
26:21.2
26:25.5
26:26.8
26:28.4
26:38.6
26:38.7
26:43.5
26:49.0
26:55.7
26:56.8
26:58.0
27:.01.4
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Race 8 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
9/23/2023 - 10:45am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
78 Noelle Sewell 11 Temecula Valley 27:05.4 116 Yaxche Morales 1 Bonita Vista 35189 56
79 Hope Corrigan 1 Cerritos 27:18.2 117 Aubrey Ramirez 1 Elsinore 37:25.6
80 Taylor Haase 9 Pacific Ridge 27:32.9 118 Melanie Vazquez 1" Citrus Hill 46:12.8
81 Nora Callihan 12 Bonita Vista 27:39.9 47
82 Sydney Ostrow 12 Westview 27:42.6
83 Stella Horn 9 La Jolla Country Day 27:46.7
84 Brooke Venzor 12 Mission Vista 27489 48
85 Jayla Landoffi 10 Arbor View 27:50.6
86 Isabella Owens 12 Classical Academy 27:51.6 49
87 Hannah Atuel 9 Maranatha Christian 27:54.9
88 Angelica Holmes 10 Rancho Verde  27:56.1
89 Jocelyn Cho 11 Cerritos 28:04.6
90 Samantha Vierra 12 The King's Academy 28:09.5
91 Sandi Juarez 9 La Jolla Country Day 28:10.1
92 Scarlett Moreno 10 Tri-City Christian ~ 28:34.5
93 Alana Mae Vinas 9 Westview 28:38.0
94 Nina Vaghar The Bishop's School 29:11.3 50
95 Brooke Landis 11 Elsinore 29:34.8
96 Brianna Recalde 9 Rancho Verde = 29:554
97 Abigail Murphy 9  Our Lady of Peace 30:02.8
98 Aryana Graff 1 Mission Vista 30:03.1 51
99 Katelyn Houseman 10 Mission Vista 30:046 52
100 Elise Christman 10 Mission Vista 30:13.7
101 Selene Wang 11 The Bishop's School 30:22.1 53
102 Erika Tafolla 12 Ontario 30:28.2
103 Sofia Hayden 11 The Bishop's School 30:53.5 54
104 Jazmin Garcia 11 Rancho Buena Vista 30:57.4
105 Ava Spik 10 Santa Rosa 30:57.9

Academy
106 Mariah Livingston 10 Mission Vista 31:.07.8
107 Hailee Dieker 9  North Phoenix Prep  31:09.3
108 McKenzie Duggan 9 Mission Vista 31:09.6
109 |Italia Arce 11 West Hills 31:14.7
110 Sydney Whitman 9 The Bishop's School 31:25.8 55
111 Araya Johnson 11 Hamilton 32:19.5
112 Cecilia Zhu 11 Maranatha Christian 32:56.8
113 Shreya Agnihotri 12 Cerritos 33:07.6
114 Vanessa Diaz 10 Santa Rosa 33:42.9
Academy
115 Eloise Nguyen 10  OurLady of Peace 33:49.3
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